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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab l;-:r)n C?::‘u Remain | Leave | Male |Female |18-24 | 25-49 [ 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE M",;’:s':d North sgzt"‘:'g:n"tfal ssa“:th m‘;’:
Weighted Sample|1039]263383] 35 82 392 | 430 | 504 | 535 | 117 | 398 | 257 [267] 520 | 519 198 215 232 215 | 179
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If there was a referendum held tomorrow on Wales becoming
an independent country and this was the question, how would
you vote?
Should Wales be an independent country?
Yes 24 | 10 33 22 46 33 18 27 22 27 27 28 15| 23 26 23 22 27 25 24
No 52 | 84 44 61 29 48 67 56 49 42 44 52 69| 60 45 48 58 51 52 53
Would not vote 6 2 3 2 0 3 3 5 7 12 8 3 4 5 7 7 4 8 5 8
Dontknow 14 [ 2 18 15 24 14 11 9 19 14 17 14 11| 10 19 21 13 10 14 14
Refused 3 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 3 4 3 3 1 2 4 2 3 4 4 1
And please imagine a scenario where the rest of the UK left the
European Union but Wales could remain a member of the
European Union if it became an independent country. If a
referendum was then held in Wales about becoming an
independent country and this was the question, how would you
vote?
Should Wales be an independent countrv?
Yes 33 |12 44 55 51 55 15 36 30 42 37 35 20| 36 30 36 31 37 33 27
No 48 | 83 38 26 29 31 74 51 45 35 39 49 66| 52 44 41 53 45 49 52
Dontknow 17 | 4 15 19 18 13 10 10 23 19 19 15 13| 12 21 19 13 15 16 20
Refused 3 1 3 O 1 2 1 3 2 4 4 1 1 1 4 4 3 3 2 1
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